1
Constant Temperature
Selection Guide
2
ProBlot™ 6 and 12 Hybridization Oven
 � Precise temperature control and stability for reproducible results
 � Variable speed rotisseries hold 35 mm bottles and 50 mL tubes
 � Durable stainless steel interior

Chamber Volume 2.5 cu. ft. (71 L)
Weight 140 lbs. (63.6 kg)
Ordering Information
Labnet 311DS Digital Shaking Incubator
Cat. No. Description
I-5311-DS 311DS 71L Shaking Incubator, 120V
I-5311-DS-230V 311DS 71L Shaking Incubator, 230V
Accessories
Cat. No. Description
I-5322 Additional shelf
I-5331 Flat platform with non-slip rubber mat (39 x 33 cm)
I-5330 Shaking platform pre-drilled for flask clamps (flask clamps sold separately, see page above)
S2040-02 Clamp for 2L erlenmeyer flask
S2040-50 Clamp for 50 mL erlenmeyer flask
S2040-25 Clamp for 25 mL erlenmeyer flask
I-5330-2000 Platform with 4 x 2L flask clamps
I-5330-1000 Platform with 6 x 1L flask clamps
I-5330-500 Platform with 8 x 500 mL flask clamps
I-5330-250 Platform with 12 x 250 mL flask clamps
I-5330-125 Platform with 20 x 125 mL flask clamps
I-5330-50 Platform with 30 x 50 mL flask clamps
I-5330-RH15 Rack holder, fits I-5330, holds 1 x 15 mL test tube rack (cat. no. K566-xx)
I-5330-RH50 Rack holder, fits I-5330, holds 1 x 50 mL test tube rack (cat. no. K568-xx)
Platform with 6 x 1L flask
clamps
Rack holder for 15 mL tubes
5
311D and 611D Digital Incubator
 � Gravity or mechanical convection settings
 � Solid outer door with inner viewing door and interior light
 � Internal outlet for powering small equipment
 � Precise SmartCheck™ digital microprocessor temperature control
Specifications
311D 611D
Temperature Range Ambient +5 to 95°C Ambient +5 to 95°C
Temperature Uniformity ±0.20°C at 37°C
±0.50°C at 37°C
±0.75°C at 37°C
±0.25°C at 37°C
±0.60°C at 37°C
±0.90°C at 37°C
Exterior Dimensions 27 x 20 x 29 in. (68.6 x 51 x 73.7cm) 31 x 26 x 34 in. (78.5 x 66 x 86.4 cm)
Chamber Dimensions 17 x 14 x 20 in. (43.2 x 35.6 x 51 cm) 21 x 20 x 25 in. (53.3 x 51 x 63.5 cm)
Chamber Volume 2.75 cu. ft. (77.9 L) 6.0 cu. ft. (169.9 L)
Weight 140 lbs. (63.6 kg) 185 lbs. (84 kg)
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
I-5311-D 311D Digital Incubator, 120V
I-5319 Additional shelf for 311D
I-5611-D 611D Digital Incubator, 120V
I-5619 Additional shelf for 611D
6

Dimensions 12.9 x 6.5 x 9.8 in. (33 x 16.6 x 24 cm)
Weight 18.75 lbs. (8.5 kg)
Ordering Information
Labnet Microtube Shaking Incubator
Cat. No. Description
I-4001-HCS Labnet Microtube Shaking Incubator, 120V
I-4002-HCS Labnet Microtube Shaking Incubator, 230V
Accessories
Cat. No. Description
I-4000-A Block A, 40 x 1.5 mL
I-4000-B Block B, 54 x 0.5 mL
I-4000-C Block C, 96 x 0.2 mL
I-4000-D Block D, 24 x 15 mm
I-4000-E Block E, water bath (ID: 115 x 73 x 38 mm)
I-4000-G Block G, 26 x 0.5 mL and 24 x 1.5 mL
I-4000-H Block H, 40 x 2.0 mL
I-4000-J Block J, 96-well ELISA plate
8
Vortemp™ 56 Shaking Incubator
 � Shake and incubate samples simultaneously
 � Supplied with interchangeable platforms for microtubes or microplates

Dimensions 9.1 x 12.2 x 9.1 in. (23 x 31 x 23 cm)
Weight 24.2 lbs. (11 kg)
Ordering Information
Labnet Vortemp 56 Shaking Incubator
Cat. No. Description
S2056A Vortemp 56 Shaking incubator for microtubes and microplates, 120V
S2056A-220 Vortemp 56 Shaking incubator for microtubes and microplates, 230V
Accessories
Cat. No. Description
S2056-R Additional platform/workstation for microtubes
S2056-Q Additional platform/workstation for microplates
C1205 Individual adapters for 0.5 or 0.6 mL tubes, pack of 6
C1206 Individual adapters for 0.4 mL tubes, pack of 6
C1222 Individual adapters for 0.2 mL tubes, pack of 6
9
Vortemp™ 1550 Shaking Incubator
 � Shake and incubate samples simultaneously
 � Supplied with interchangeable platforms for 15 and 50 mL tubes
 � Broad temperature and speed range
 � Intelligent control with digital LED display
Specifications
Temperature Range Ambient +5° to 99°C
Temperature Accuracy ±0.5°C
Speed Range 200 to 900 rpm
Motion, Orbit Circular, 3 mm
Timer 1 to 99 min or continuous
Capacity 18 x 15 mL tubes or 8 x 50 mL tubes
Dimensions 10.2 x 12.2 x 12.2 in. (26 x 31 x 31 cm)
Weight 26.6 lbs. (12 kg)
Ordering Information
Labnet Vortemp 1550 Shaking Incubator
Cat. No. Description
S2050A Vortemp 1550 Shaking incubator for 15 and 50 mL tubes, 120V
S2050A-230V Vortemp 1550 Shaking incubator for 15 and 50 mL tubes, 230V
Accessories
Cat. No. Description
S2056-R Additional platform/workstation for microtubes
S2056-Q Additional platform/workstation for microplates

7.0 lbs. (3.2 kg)
9.6 lbs. (4.4 kg)
Ordering Information
Labnet AccuBlock Digital Dry Baths
Cat. No. Description
D1301 Digital dry bath, single block, 120V
D1301-230V Digital dry bath, single block, 230V
D1302 Digital dry bath, dual block, 120V
D1302-230V Digital dry bath, dual block, 230V
D1304 Digital dry bath, four block, 120V
D1304-230V Digital dry bath, four block, 230V
Accessories
Cat. No. Description
D1101 Solid block for machining (no holes)
D1102 Single block, 48 x 0.2 mL PCR tubes or 6 x 0.2 mL
D1102A Single block, 24 x 2.0 mL tubes
D1105 Single block, 24 x 0.5 mL tubes
D1105A Single block, 24 x 1.5 mL tubes
D1106 Single block, 35 x 6 mm tubes
D1110 Single block, 20 x 10 mm tubes
D1112 Single block, 20 x 12 mm tubes
D1113 Single block, 20 x 13 mm tubes
D1115-Tall Single block, 12 x 15 mL conical tubes
D1116 Single block, 12 x 15 or 16 mm tubes
12
AccuBlock™ Mini Compact Dry Bath
 � Accurate temperature control to 100°C
 � Precision LCD digital display
 � 12 x 1.5 mL aluminum block included
 � Compact and convenient
 � AccuRack transfer rack included
Specifications
Temperature Range Ambient +5° to 100°C
Temperature Resolution 0.1°C
Temperature Uniformity ±0.2°C
Temperature Accuracy ±0.2°C
Timer Analog
Block Anodized aluminum, 12 x 1.5 mL tubes
Dimensions 5.5 x 4.8 x 2.4 in. (14 x 12 x 6 cm)
Weight 3 lbs. (1.3 kg)
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
D0100 AccuBlock Mini Digital Dry Bath, 12 x 1.5 mL tubes, 120V
D0100-230V AccuBlock Mini Digital Dry Bath, 12 x 1.5 mL tubes, 230V
Accessories (continued)
Cat. No. Description
D1115-TALL Single block, 12 x 15 mL conical tubes
D1116 Single block, 12 x 15 or 16 mm tubes
D1117 Single block, 12 x 17 mm tubes
D1120 Single block, 6 x 20 mm tubes
D1125 Single block, 6 x 25 mm tubes
D1150-TALL Single block, 5 x 50 mL conical tubes
D1196-PCR Single block, 96-well PCR plate, skirted or non-skirted
D1296 Dual block, 96-well microplate or 4 slides
D1296-PCR Dual block, 96-well PCR plate, skirted or non-skirted
D12384 Dual block, 384-well PCR plate (for dual block unit only)
D1100-PS Stoppers for D1102, D1102A, D1105, D1105A blocks
D1105A-RACK AccuRack™ tube rack for 20 x 1.5 mL tubes, compatible with the D1105A block
D1300-PROBE Dry bath external temperature sensor
AccuRack tube racks
13
AccuPlate™ Analog Hot Plate Stirrers
 � Precise control of temperature and stirring speeds